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	kód odboru
	názov odboru
	jazyk
	plán výkonov
	počet zapísaných
	voľné miesta

	2478F
	strojárska výroba
	S
	12
	8
	4

	2487H01
	autoopravár - mechanik 
	M
	8
	8
	0

	2487H01
	autoopravár - mechanik 
	S
	10
	8
	2

	2487H02
	autoopravár - elektrikár 
	M
	4
	3
	1

	2487H02
	autoopravár - elektrikár 
	S
	12
	6
	6

	2487H03
	autoopravár - karosár 
	S
	8
	0
	8

	2679K
	mechanik mechatronik 
	S
	22
	12
	10

	4524H
	agromechanizátor, opravár 
	M
	9
	6
	3

	4524H
	agromechanizátor, opravár 
	S
	9
	6
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	4572F
	poľnohospodárska výroba
	S
	12
	8
	4



